EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
● Endurance : 85 °C 1000 h
● 7 mm height
● RoHS compliant
Unit：mm
Category temp. range –40 °C to +85 °C
4 V to 50 V

10 100
KA KA
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification
Series Code
Rated
voltage
 (V)
Code
Capacitance
(μF) Code
Capacitance
(μF) Code
Capacitance
(μF) Code suiffix
2.2 2R2
470 471
4.0 0G
3.3 3R3
4.7 4R7
220 22122 220
50 1H
47 470
330 331
35 1V
33 330
25 1E
6.3 0J
100 101
ECEA KA0G 331 Q
Safety and Legal Matters to Be Observed
■ Please be advised that this product and product specifications are subject to change without notice for